CYLINDER CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
COMPONENTS & MANUFACTURING P.004
MATERIALS / HOW TO ORDER P.005
GASES / NORMS ASSIGNEMENT TABLE P.007
STANDARD FEATURES CGA, DIN, BS, AFNOR, JIS P.008
- UHP P.008
- HP P.009
CGA/DISS P.010
- STANDARD CONNECTORS P.010
- STANDARD ADAPTORS & BLANK PLUGS P.012
CGA P.014
- STANDARD INLET CONNECTORS P.014
- STANDARD ADAPTORS, BLANK PLUGS & CAPS P.016
- STANDARD CYLINDER VALVE OUTLET SEAL CAPS & PLUGS P.018
DIN P.020
- STANDARD INLET CONNECTORS P.020
- STANDARD ADAPTORS, BLANK PLUGS & CAPS P.022
- STANDARD CYLINDER VALVE OUTLET SEAL CAPS & PLUGS P.024
BS P.026
- STANDARD INLET CONNECTORS P.026
- STANDARD ADAPTORS, BLANK PLUGS & CAPS P.030
- STANDARD CYLINDER VALVE OUTLET SEAL CAPS & PLUGS P.031
AFNOR P.032
- STANDARD ADAPTORS, BLANK PLUGS & CAPS P.032
- STANDARD CYLINDER VALVE OUTLET SEAL CAPS & PLUGS P.034
JIS P.035
- STANDARD INLET CONNECTORS P.035
- STANDARD ADAPTORS, BLANK PLUGS & CAPS P.036
- STANDARD CYLINDER VALVE OUTLET SEAL CAPS & PLUGS P.037
4
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
INTRODUCTION
COMPONENTS/MANUFACTURING
ROTAREX EQUIPMENT - COMPONENTS
- Full range of HP & UHP Products
(Cylinder connectors, cap nuts, adaptors, gaskets)
- Upstream connection �ts all local norms and
standards – CGA, DISS, JIS, DIN, BS, NF
- Downstream connection
· Imperial and metric BWO ends,
· face seal glands
· NPT
- Materials of construction
· Standards: 316L MOD VAR, 316L LS,
· Brass
· Options: Hastelloy®, Nickel
- Customized solutions on request
ROTAREX EQUIPMENT - MANUFACTURING
- ISO 9001 certi�cation
- Fully integrated processing (machining,
electropolishing, decontamination, packaging)
- Certi�ed class 10 CR
- Products manufactured at our « THREE STAR PROCESS »
standards which include:
· Full traceability at all steps (SPC CAQS)
· Continuous monitoring of key process parameters.
· Consistent checking of product performances
regarding both functionality and cleanliness.
5
ALL RIGHTS OF CHANGE RESERVED
INTRODUCTION
MATERIALS
EXPLANATION OF LEGENDS
- S = Stainless Steel AISI/316L
- V = AISI 316L AOD-VAR
- N = Nickel
- H = Hastelloy®
- B = Brass
- SS 303 = Stainless Steel AISI 303
EXPLANATION OF CONNECTIONS AND GASKETS MATERIALS
- MM = connection Metal/Metal
- PCTFE = Polychlortri�uorethylene
- PVDF = Polyvinylidene �uoride